SALVAJE

MADRID

SAKE

4

i

MUTEMUKA JUNMAI
NAMA GENSHU

MUGEN JUNMAI
ENTER GHEIWA
DASSAI 23 JUNMAI

2

10,00 €

g

4500 €

56,00 €

9000 €

150,00 €

HAKATA NO MORI

DASSAI BEYOND
KAZENOMORI ALPHA

800 € 3500 €

49000 €

6000 €

ESPUMOSOS

CHAMPAGNE

PERRIER JOUET BELLE EPOQUE BLANC DE BLANCS

PERRIER JOUET BELLE EPOQUE ROSE
PERRIER JOUET BELLE EPOQUE
PERRIER JOUET BLANC DE BLANCS
PERRIER JOUET BLASON ROSE
PERRIER JOUET GRAND BRUT

MUMM GRAN CARDON

MUMM GRAN CARDON ROSE

REMI LEROY BLANC DE NOIRS

MOET IMPERIAL ICE

RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS

RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS MAGNUM
BILLECART SALMON ROSE

BRUNO PAILLARD CUVEE 72

DOM PERIGNON ROSE

DOM PERIGNON VINTAGE 2010

DOM PERIGNON VINTAGE MAGNUM
LUC BELAIRE ROSE

LUC BELAIRE LUXE

CRISTAL LOUIS ROEDERER 2008
CRISTAL LOUIS ROEDERER 2009 MAGNUM

1000 € 8000 €

49000 €
25000 €
21500 €
12500 €
11500 €

10000 €
12500 €
11000 €
150,00 €
150,00 €
290,00 €
17000 €
12000 €
500,00 €
260,00 €
590,00 €
110,00 €
8500 €
29000 €
800,00 €

CAVA

ARTS COLLECTA BLANC DE BLANCS
ARTS COLLECTA ROSE

AGUSTIN TORELLO BRUT NATURE
AGUSTIN TORELLO KRIPTA

2 @

650 € 3500 €
4000 €

4200 €

10500 €

BLANCOS

LEIRAS 2019

DO RIAS BAIXAS

FINCA GARABELLOS

DO RIAS BAIXAS

GOLIARDO

DO RIAS BAIXAS

LEIRANA COS PES

DO RIAS BAIXAS

FINCA VALINA

DO RIAS BAIXAS

MAR DE FRADES GODELLO

DO RIAS BAIXAS

2 @

2500 €
3200 €
5500 €
4200 €
5100 €

4000 €

SALVAXE 2017

DO RIBEIRO

RAMON DO CASAR

DO RIBEIRO

6100 €

3000 €

GODEVAL CEPAS VIEJAS

DO VALDEORRAS

LOURO DO BOLO

DO VALDEORRAS

O LUAR DO SIL PAGO DE LOS CAPELLANES

DO VALDEORRAS

600 € 4500 €

3400 €

3900 €

LA CHARLA

DO RUEDA

JOSE PARIENTE

DO RUEDA

JOSE PARIENTE MAGNUM

DO RUEDA

EL TRANSISTOR 2018

DO RUEDA

BELONDRADE Y LURTON

DO RUEDA

500 € 2600 €

600 € 3200 €

5200€

4300 €

5900 €

YSIOS BLANCO

DO RIOJA

ALLENDE

DO RIOJA

REMELLURI BLANCO 2017

DO RIOJA

LE DOMAINE

VDT CASTILLA Y LEON

LE DOMAINE MAGNUM

VDT CASTILLA Y LEON

6500 €

4000 €

11000 €

5800 €

16,00 €

VINYA EL ROCALLIS 2016

DO PENEDES

FRANSOLA FAMILIA TORRES

DO PENEDES

MILMANDA FAMILIA TORRES

DO CONCA DE BARBERA

VOL D'ANIMA

DO COSTERS DEL SEGRE

7400 €

4200 €

9800 €

650 € 3400 €

INTERNACIONALES

FRANCIA

CUVEE LATOUR CHABLIS

COTE DE BEAUNE

MONTAGNY 1ER CRU BOUCHARD PERES & FILS

MONTAGNY

MEURSAULT CH.DE BLAGNY
2000 G. CRU

MERSAULT

D. FAIVELEY 2017

POUILLY FUISSE

SILEX 2016

POUILLY FUME

CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET
GRAND CRU LOUIS LATOUR 2001

DO RIBEIRO

CONDRIEU "INVITARE"

VALLE DU RHONE

COMTE LAFOND BLANC

SANCERRE

ALEMANIA

DR. LOOSEN 2019

MOSEL

FAMILIA HUGGEL GEWURZTRAMINER
CLASSIC 2017

ALSACE

AUSTRIA

LANGENLOISER GRUNER VELTLINER 2017

KAMPTAL

ITALIA

ORNELLAIA BIANCO 2017

TOSCANA IGT

GAJA & REY 2006

LANGHE DOC

ESTADOS UNIDOS

EROICA RIESLING

COLUMBIA VALLEY WASHINGTON

MARIMAR ACERO CHARDONNAY

RUSSIAN RIVER

MARIMAR ALBARINO

RUSSIAN RIVER

650 € 3500 €

5200 €

15500 €

5800 €

22000 €

12100 €

8000 €

7400 €

2900 €

3800 €

3500 €

25000 €

39000 €

4900 €

5800 €

60,00 €

VOL D’ANIMA MAGNUM 6800€

DO COSTERS DEL SEGRE

RAVENTOS D’ALELLA VIOGNIER 3500 €

DO ALELLA

TRENZADO 3800 €

DO VALLE DE LA OROTAVA

LALOMBA 4000 € JEAN LEON 3055 3000€
DO RIOJA DO PENEDES

DOMAINE OTT 5600 € JEAN LEON 3055 ROSE MAGNUM 5500€

COTES DE PROVENCE

DOMAINE OTT MAGNUM

COTES DE PROVENCE

1200 €

DO PENEDES

VOL D'ANIMA

DO COSTERS DEL SEGRE

500 € 2600 €

TINTOS

O ESTEIRO ALBAMAR

DO RIAS BAIXAS

PETALOS DEL BIERZO

DO BIERZO

VILLA DE CORULLON

DO BIERZO

2 @

4200 €
3400 €

7000 €

LUIS CANAS CRIANZA

DO RIOJA

LUIS CANAS CRIANZA MAGNUM

DO RIOJA

VINA POMAL GRAN RESERVA

DO RIOJA

AZPILUCUETA COLECCION PRIVADA

DO RIOJA

LA LOMBA

DO RIOJA

MARQUES DE MURRIETA RESERVA

DO RIOJA

MARQUES DE MURRIETA RESERVA MAGNUM

DO RIOJA

MARQUES DE MURRIETA CASTILLO
YGAY GRAN RESERVA 2010

DO RIOJA

LA NIETA RESERVA

DO RIOJA

RODA L RESERVA

DO RIOJA

VINA EL PISON

DO RIOJA

2900 €

550 € 60,00 €

4200 €

3500 €

10000 €

4500 €

90,00 €

20600 €

13000 €

7600 €

34000 €

FERRATUS

DO RIBERA DEL DUERO

TIERRAS DE CAIR RESERVA

DO RIBERA DEL DUERO

PAGO DE CARRAOVEJAS CRIANZA

DO RIBERA DEL DUERO

ALION RESERVA

DO RIBERA DEL DUERO

HACIENDA MONASTERIO CRIANZA

DO RIBERA DEL DUERO

VALBUENA 52 ANO

DO RIBERA DEL DUERO

VEGA SICILIA UNICO GRAN RESERVA 2010

DO RIBERA DEL DUERO

CUESTA DE LAS LIEBRES

DO RIBERA DEL DUERO

TARSUS T3RNO 3 PARCELAS

DO RIBERA DEL DUERO

PARAMOS

DO RIBERA DEL DUERO

700 € 3000 €

950 € 4500 €

6200 €

10500 €

17000 €

39000 €

22500 €

5800 €

6500 €

o

MAURO 5500 €
VT CASTILLA Y LEON

MAURO VS 110,00 €
VT CASTILLA Y LEON

ABADIA RETUERTA SELECCION ESPECIAL 4800€
VT CASTILLA Y LEON

PETIT VERDOT ABADIA RETUERTA 15500 €
VT CASTILLA Y LEON

SAN ROMAN RO
DO TORO

LES TERRASSES ALVARO PALACIOS ek
D.O PRIORAT

FINCA DOFi 15500¢€
DO PRIORAT

SCALA DEI PRIOR 3700€
D.O PRIOTAT

4 KILOS 6200 €
VT MALLORCA

LA SOLANA 3500 €
DO VALLE DE LA OROTAVA

FINCA MONCLOA 3200€
VT CADIZ

INTERNACIONALES

FRANCIA

CHATEAU DE PEZ 2015 8900 €
SAINT ESTEPHE

CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE 7500 €
“LA BERNARDINE"

CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE

ITALIA

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO 9600 €
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO

ORNELLAIA 24300 €
DOC SUPERIORE BOLGHERI

EEUU

MAS CAVALLS PINOT NOIR 6500 €

RUSSIAN RIVER

GENEROSOS

OREMUS TOKAJI ASZU 3 PUTTONYOS

TOKAJ

NIEEPORT

CHIVITE COLECCION 125

DO NAVARRA

6500 €

3000 €

6500 €

CASTA DIVA MOSCATEL

DO ALICANTE

"LA MARUJA" MANZANILLA

DO JEREZ

g

600€ 3000€

500¢€ 2700 €




